
Ed Yates, Deputy Mayor, PB Rep. Lachman Udeshi,
Shade Tree Advisory Comm.

Bonnie Flynn, Director of Planning & 
Community Development
609-799-0909 x. 1502
bflynn@plainsboronj.com

Neil Lewis, Twp. Comm., EAC Rep. Health Inspector
609-799-0909 x. 1219
Natalie Fanelli
nfanelli@plainsboronj.com

Ronald J. Yake, Planner/Zoning Officer
609-799-0909 x. 1503
ryake@plainsboronj.com

Joseph Greer, PB Rep. Brian Miller,
Director of Code Enforcement
609-799-0909 x 2545
bmiller@plainsboronj.com

Trishka W. Cecil, PB Attorney
Mason, Griffin & Pierson, P. C.
101 Poor Farm Road
Princeton, NJ  08540
trishka@mgplaw.com

Richard Keevey, PB Rep. Chief Eamon Blanchard
Chief of Police
eblanchard@plainsboropolice.com

Michael Mueller, Planning Consultant
michaelkmueller49@gmail.com

Arthur J. Lehrhaupt, ZBA Rep. Ted Wagner, Fire District Rep Lou Ploskonka, PB Engineer,
CME Associates
3141 Bordentown Avenue
Parlin, NJ  08859
732-727-8000
Lploskonka@cmeusa1.com
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